Green Aluminum Oxide
Polyester Film Backing
Velcro Abrasive
Velcro Jumbo
APF1-V-JB
Ideal for sanding various types of surfaces in automotive, paint,
marine, wood and stainless steel sectors. Polyester film backing with
semi-open coated Aluminum Oxide abrasive, also with anti-clogging
Stearate coating which allows faster cutting, long lifetime and constant
grinding. Ideal for sanding paint and primer in automotive industry.
Suitable for dry and wet applications. Tear resistant.
Technical Data
Product Code	 : APF1-V-JB
Abrasive	 : Aluminum Oxide
Backing	 : Polyester Film
Coating	 : Semi-Open & Stearate
Version	 : Standard
Jumbo Width	 : 1380 mm
Grit Range	 : 40, 60, 80, 100, 120, 150, 180,
220, 240, 280, 320, 400, 500,
600, 800, 1000, 1200, 1500, 2000
App. Method	 : Jumbo
App. Area	 : Automotive, Paint, Marine,
Stainless Steel, Wood Sectors
Features	 : Suitable for Dry and Wet
Applications. Tear Resistant.
Anti-Clogging Stearate Coating.
Product Code Product Description
APF1-V-JB-40 APF1 - Green Aluminum Oxide Polyester Film Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (width: 1380 mm) - Grit 40
APF1-V-JB-60 APF1 - Green Aluminum Oxide Polyester Film Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (width: 1380 mm) - Grit 60
APF1-V-JB-80 APF1 - Green Aluminum Oxide Polyester Film Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (width: 1380 mm) - Grit 80
APF1-V-JB-100 APF1 - Green Aluminum Oxide Polyester Film Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (width: 1380 mm) - Grit 100
APF1-V-JB-120 APF1 - Green Aluminum Oxide Polyester Film Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (width: 1380 mm) - Grit 120
APF1-V-JB-150 APF1 - Green Aluminum Oxide Polyester Film Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (width: 1380 mm) - Grit 150
APF1-V-JB-180 APF1 - Green Aluminum Oxide Polyester Film Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (width: 1380 mm) - Grit 180
APF1-V-JB-220 APF1 - Green Aluminum Oxide Polyester Film Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (width: 1380 mm) - Grit 220
APF1-V-JB-240 APF1 - Green Aluminum Oxide Polyester Film Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (width: 1380 mm) - Grit 240
APF1-V-JB-280 APF1 - Green Aluminum Oxide Polyester Film Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (width: 1380 mm) - Grit 280
APF1-V-JB-320 APF1 - Green Aluminum Oxide Polyester Film Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (width: 1380 mm) - Grit 320
APF1-V-JB-400 APF1 - Green Aluminum Oxide Polyester Film Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (width: 1380 mm) - Grit 400
APF1-V-JB-500 APF1 - Green Aluminum Oxide Polyester Film Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (width: 1380 mm) - Grit 500
APF1-V-JB-600 APF1 - Green Aluminum Oxide Polyester Film Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (width: 1380 mm) - Grit 600
APF1-V-JB-800 APF1 - Green Aluminum Oxide Polyester Film Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (width: 1380 mm) - Grit 800
APF1-V-JB-1000 APF1 - Green Aluminum Oxide Polyester Film Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (width: 1380 mm) - Grit 1000
APF1-V-JB-1200 APF1 - Green Aluminum Oxide Polyester Film Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (width: 1380 mm) - Grit 1200
APF1-V-JB-1500 APF1 - Green Aluminum Oxide Polyester Film Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (width: 1380 mm) - Grit 1500
APF1-V-JB-2000 APF1 - Green Aluminum Oxide Polyester Film Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (width: 1380 mm) - Grit 2000
yurtglobal.com August 2024
Product Data Sheet